

REQUEST FOR INFORMATION

Street	
Date:	3/3/17
Quest	ion:
o the exis	sting bent surfaces require bonding agent prior to casting the Shear Walls around them?
oes any o	of the shear wall reinforcing steel get dowel into the existing bent structure?
TDOT	Response:
	Response:
	•
he shear s	steel does not get drilled into the existing columns; however, on bent No. 2 on Oldham Street, t
he shear s	•

* Please email questions to Jamie Fitzpatrick at Jamie.Fitzpatrick@tn.gov.